Sl gl
Merk
Soort Warmeluchtblazer water
Type SWS33 4978
Artikelnr. FR.5.49.0170

Adviesprijs € 1737,49
(incl. BTW, exl. Recupel)

Type warmeluchtblazer
Vermogen
Spanning

Hoogte

Breedte

Diepte

Thermostaat
Bedieningspaneel
Vermogensstanden
Behuizing

Gewicht
Luchtdebiet
Geluidsniveau
Beschermingsgraad

Watergevoed, basismodel
24/65 kW

230V

800 mm

830 mm

315 mm

Te bestellen: KRT1900
5 snelheden debiet: RE
2 standen

Aluminium zinkcoating
45,0 kg

1550/6090 m3/u

39/64 dB

IP 44
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